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STATEMENT OF MARKS

Enrollment No. : MU1315B298131
Candidate's Name : SANDEEP KUMAR

Father's Name ¢ MAHESH SINGH

Course :  MASTER OF ARTS [MATHEMATICS]

Roll No.
Year / Semester

Session

Sr.No.
581891240

1266695
1ST YEAR

2013-2014

Maximum Marks

Subject Name

Internal

External

Marks Obtained

Internal

External

Result

[MAMAT-101] ALGEBRA -1

[MAMAT-102] VECTOR ANALYSIS AND
GEOMETRY

[MAMAT-103] TOPOLOGY - I

[MAMAT-104] ORDINARY
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

[MAMAT-105] DISCRETE
MATHEMATICS

30
30

30
30

30

70
70

70
70

70

20
23

23
15

17

53
35

38
44

43

TOTAL

RMK | 62.20%

SECOND

*

*

Note : Abbreviations P-Pass

AB-Absent

Date of Issue : 21 AUG. 2014

Prepared By

F-Fail
Q-Qualified

Checked By

NC-Not Completed
NQ-Not Qualified

G-Grace Marks
RMK-Remarks

Controller of Examinations




tedl MONAD UNIVERSITY

(Established by U.P. State Govt. Act 23 of 2010 & U/S 2(f) of U.G.C. Act 1956)
NH-24, DELHI-HAPUR ROAD, HAPUR (U.P.) INDIA

Sr.No.
STATEMENT OF MARKS 713462998

Enrollment No. : MU1315B298131 Roll No. : 1275108
Candidate's Name : SANDEEP KUMAR Year / Semester : 2ND YEAR
Father's Name ¢ MAHESH SINGH Session . 2014-2015

Course :  MASTER OF ARTS [MATHEMATICS]

Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Subject Name Result
Internal | External Internal | External

[MAMAT-201] ALGEBRA - II 30 70 24 41
[MAMAT-202] FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 30 70 21 56
[MAMAT-203] ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY 30 70 21 53

[MAMAT-204] PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL 30 70 21 47
EQUATIONS

[MAMAT-205] DIFFERENTIAL 30 70 17 39
GEOMETRY

TOTAL RMK | 68.00%

SECOND

500

340 65.10%

Note : Abbreviations P-Pass F-Fail NC-Not Completed G-Grace Marks
AB-Absent Q-Qualified NQ-Not Qualified RMK-Remarks

Date of Issue : 21 SEP. 2015

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examinations




